Kopas - Circuito Ken Tyrrel (Invertido)
Kopas Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 25-06-2011 15:46. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 42.325 +1.582 16:21:54.920 7 41.658 +0.620 16:25:25.601
(3) Frederico Lima 3 41.925 +1.182 16:22:36.845 8 41.689 +0.651 16:26:07.290
1 1:02.453 +22.096 16:21:18.229 4 41.846 +1.103 16:23:18.691 9 41.038 - 16:26:48.328
2 42.081 +1.724 16:22:00.310 5 50.608 +9.865 16:24:09.299 10 42.565 +1.527 16:27:30.893
3 41.180 +0.823 16:22:41.490 6 42.307 +1.564 16:24:51.606 1 41.285 +0.247 16:28:12.178
4 41.125 +0.768 16:23:22.615 7 41.413 +0.670 16:25:33.019 12 41.105 +0.067 16:28:53.283
5 42.505 +2.148 16:24:05.120 8 40.938 +0.195 16:26:13.957 13 41171 +0.133 16:29:34.454
6 43.506 +3.149 16:24:48.626 9 41.336 +0.593 16:26:55.293
7 40.884 +0.527 16:25:29.510 10 40.929 +0.186 16:27:36.222 (5) Antonio Lima
8 40.687 +0.330 16:26:10.197 1 40.925 +0.182 16:28:17.147 1 49.137 +8.090 16:20:02.724
9 47.879 +7.522 16:26:58.076 12 41.052 +0.309 16:28:58.199 2 44.782 +3.735 16:20:47.506
10 40.765 +0.408 16:27:38.841 13 40.743 - 16:29:38.942 3 43.324 +2.277 16:21:30.830
11 40.686 +0.329 16:28:19.527 4 42,511 +1.464 16:22:13.341
12 40.598 +0.241 16:29:00.125 (7) Pedro Cravalho 5 42.208 +1.161 16:22:55.549
13 40.357 - 16:29:40.482 1 59.260 +18.516 16:21:12.743 6 42133 +1.086 16:23:37.682
2 42.419 +1.675 16:21:55.162 7 42.087 +1.040 16:24:19.769
(2) Antonio Fernandes 3 42.110 +1.366 16:22:37.272 8 42.403 +1.356 16:25:02.172
1 1:08.196 +27.830 16:21:23.363 4 41.276 +0.532 16:23:18.548 9 42117 +1.070 16:25:44.289
2 42.217 +1.851 16:22:05.580 5 41.443 +0.699 16:23:59.991 10 43.867 +2.820 16:26:28.156
3 41.152 +0.786 16:22:46.732 6 41.082 +0.338 16:24:41.073 1 41.396 +0.349 16:27:09.552
4 40.863 +0.497 16:23:27.595 7 41.394 +0.650 16:25:22.467 12 41.047 - 16:27:50.599
5 41.175 +0.809 16:24:08.770 8 41.116 +0.372 16:26:03.583 13 41.934 +0.887 16:28:32.533
6 45.955 +5.589 16:24:54.725 9 41.051 +0.307 16:26:44.634 14 42.009 +0.962 16:29:14.542
7 40.857 +0.491 16:25:35.582 10 41.098 +0.354 16:27:25.732 15 41.648 +0.601 16:29:56.190
8 41.123 +0.757 16:26:16.705 11 40.928 +0.184 16:28:06.660
9 41.063 +0.697 16:26:57.768 12 41.252 +0.508 16:28:47.912 (16) Hugo Silva
10 40.667 +0.301 16:27:38.435 13 40.744 - 16:29:28.656 1 1:04.424 +23.360 16:21:04.012
11 40.766 +0.400 16:28:19.201 2 47.582 +6.518 16:21:51.594
12 40.517 +0.151 16:28:59.718 (17) Tiago Fernandes 3 43.283 +2.219 16:22:34.877
13 40.366 - 16:29:40.084 1 59.753 +18.861 16:21:08.586 4 43.142 +2.078 16:23:18.019
2 42.405 +1.513 16:21:50.991 5 42.748 +1.684 16:24:00.767
(4) Telmo Ferrari 3 41.994 +1.102 16:22:32.985 6 42.556 +1.492 16:24:43.323
1 1:01.719 +21.110 16:20:58.838 4 41.927 +1.035 16:23:14.912 7 41.827 +0.763 16:25:25.150
2 42.499 +1.890 16:21:41.337 5 41.831 +0.939 16:23:56.743 8 41.604 +0.540 16:26:06.754
3 41.243 +0.634 16:22:22.580 6 41.533 +0.641 16:24:38.276 9 41.258 +0.194 16:26:48.012
4 40.924 +0.315 16:23:03.504 7 41.448 +0.556 16:25:19.724 10 41.070 +0.006 16:27:29.082
5 44.658 +4.049 16:23:48.162 8 41.355 +0.463 16:26:01.079 11 41.064 - 16:28:10.146
6 41.252 +0.643 16:24:29.414 9 41.414 +0.522 16:26:42.493 12 41.417 +0.353 16:28:51.563
7 41.060 +0.451 16:25:10.474 10 41.266 +0.374 16:27:23.759 13 41.535 +0.471 16:29:33.098
8 40.924 +0.315 16:25:51.398 1 40.892 - 16:28:04.651
9 40.655 +0.046 16:26:32.053 12 41.070 +0.178 16:28:45.721 (8) Rui Lourengo
10 40.964 +0.355 16:27:13.017 13 40.912 +0.020 16:29:26.633 1 1:02.851 +21.738 16:21:06.007
11 40.681 +0.072 16:27:53.698 2 43.466 +2.353 16:21:49.473
12 41.246 +0.637 16:28:34.944 (11) Alexandre Goutinho 3 43.232 +2.119 16:22:32.705
13 43.706 +3.097 16:29:18.650 1 1:01.784 +20.767 16:20:55.948 4 42.868 +1.755 16:23:15.573
14 40.609 - 16:29:59.259 2 42.674 +1.657 16:21:38.622 5 42.080 +0.967 16:23:57.653
3 42.349 +1.332 16:22:20.971 6 41.574 +0.461 16:24:39.227
(14) Carlos Venancio 4 41.635 +0.618 16:23:02.606 7 41.950 +0.837 16:25:21.177
1 40.692 - 16:20:06.689 5 41.906 +0.889 16:23:44.512 8 41.412 +0.299 16:26:02.589
2 44.571 +3.879 16:20:51.260 6 42.035 +1.018 16:24:26.547 9 42173 +1.060 16:26:44.762
3 44.331 +3.639 16:21:35.591 7 41.791 +0.774 16:25:08.338 10 41.738 +0.625 16:27:26.500
4 43.967 +3.275 16:22:19.558 8 41.510 +0.493 16:25:49.848 1 41.568 +0.455 16:28:08.068
5 42.401 +1.709 16:23:01.959 9 41.364 +0.347 16:26:31.212 12 41.379 +0.266 16:28:49.447
6 42.476 +1.784 16:23:44.435 10 41.419 +0.402 16:27:12.631 13 41.113 - 16:29:30.560
7 43.054 +2.362 16:24:27.489 1 41.903 +0.886 16:27:54.534
8 42116 +1.424 16:25:09.605 12 41.017 - 16:28:35.551 (12) Tiago Venancio
9 42.461 +1.769 16:25:52.066 13 41.686 +0.669 16:29:17.237 1 46.991 +5.730 16:20:03.218
10 41.916 +1.224 16:26:33.982 14 41.039 +0.022 16:29:58.276 2 44.882 +3.621 16:20:48.100
11 42.006 +1.314 16:27:15.988 3 44.933 +3.672 16:21:33.033
12 41.992 +1.300 16:27:57.980 (6) Mario Almeida 4 42,632 +1.371 16:22:15.665
13 41.927 +1.235 16:28:39.907 1 59.206 +18.168 16:21:09.235 5 42.314 +1.053 16:22:57.979
14 41.641 +0.949 16:29:21.548 2 42.836 +1.798 16:21:52.071 6 41.979 +0.718 16:23:39.958
15 42.717 +2.025 16:30:04.265 3 42.214 +1.176 16:22:34.285 7 41.954 +0.693 16:24:21.912
4 45.705 +4.667 16:23:19.990 8 41.753 +0.492 16:25:03.665
(1) Paulo Cardoso 5 42.425 +1.387 16:24:02.415 9 41.532 +0.271 16:25:45.197
1 1:00.320 +19.577 16:21:12.595 6 41.528 +0.490 16:24:43.943 10 41.806 +0.545 16:26:27.003
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Kopas - Circuito Ken Tyrrel (Invertido)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
25-06-2011 15:46.

-
Il
o B

Kopas
Treinos
Qualify
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 41.607 +0.346 16:27:08.610
12 41.415 +0.154 16:27:50.025
13 42.041 +0.780 16:28:32.066
14 41.282 +0.021 16:29:13.348
15 41.261 - 16:29:54.609
(10) Helder Ribeiro
1 1:03.420 +22.097 16:21:03.669
2 42.323 +1.000 16:21:45.992
3 42.407 +1.084 16:22:28.399
4 42.379 +1.056 16:23:10.778
5 41.461 +0.138 16:23:52.239
6 42,297 +0.974 16:24:34.536
7 41.564 +0.241 16:25:16.100
8 41.606 +0.283 16:25:57.706
9 41.741 +0.418 16:26:39.447
10 41.323 - 16:27:20.770
11 41.419 +0.096 16:28:02.189
12 44.088 +2.765 16:28:46.277
13 41.536 +0.213 16:29:27.813
(13) Miguel Ribeiro
1 45.184 +3.763 16:20:04.238
2 44.834 +3.413 16:20:49.072
3 43.156 +1.735 16:21:32.228
4 42.613 +1.192 16:22:14.841
5 42.446 +1.025 16:22:57.287
6 42,518 +1.097 16:23:39.805
7 41.863 +0.442 16:24:21.668
8 41.810 +0.389 16:25:03.478
9 41.581 +0.160 16:25:45.059
10 41.831 +0.410 16:26:26.890
11 41.421 - 16:27:08.311
12 41.595 +0.174 16:27:49.906
13 42.257 +0.836 16:28:32.163
14 42.068 +0.647 16:29:14.231
15 42.227 +0.806 16:29:56.458
(9) Paulo Carlos
1 1:03.940 +22.491 16:21:05.685
2 44.340 +2.891 16:21:50.025
3 42.922 +1.473 16:22:32.947
4 43.108 +1.659 16:23:16.055
5 42,153 +0.704 16:23:58.208
6 41.996 +0.547 16:24:40.204
7 41.857 +0.408 16:25:22.061
8 42.617 +1.168 16:26:04.678
9 41.834 +0.385 16:26:46.512
10 41.858 +0.409 16:27:28.370
11 41.578 +0.129 16:28:09.948
12 41.449 - 16:28:51.397
13 42.434 +0.985 16:29:33.831
(15) Tomas Gomes
1 1:05.876 +21.574 16:21:02.002
2 45.490 +1.188 16:21:47.492
3 46.104 +1.802 16:22:33.596
4 45.271 +0.969 16:23:18.867
5 45.283 +0.981 16:24:04.150
6 45.921 +1.619 16:24:50.071
7 44.493 +0.191 16:25:34.564
8 45.530 +1.228 16:26:20.094
9 44.302 | - 16:27:04.396
10 44.462 +0.160 16:27:48.858
11 46.114 +1.812 16:28:34.972
12 45.686 +1.384 16:29:20.658

Lap
13

Lap Tm
45.010

Diff
+0.708

Time of Day
16:30:05.668

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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